
Grossman Construction, Inc.  
 _Community Development Partner_ 

Randy & Lori Grossman 
614 South Howey St. 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-5394 
Grossco@chouteautel.com 
 
Specialties: 
Metal Buildings, Construction, Erection 

 Chupps Auction 
_Platinum Member_ 

Cindy Chupp 
8470 W 580 Road 
Inola, OK  74036 
918-543-6601 
cindy@chuppsauction.com 
www.chuppsauction.com 
Specialties: 
Auction Business, Auctioneer 

Pryor Waste & Recycling, LLC 
_Platinum Member_ 

Bill Dinsmore / Jamee Luper 
2647 430 Rd 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-0026 
pryorwasteandrecycling@gmail.com 
 
Specialties: 
Waste Mgmt, Recycling 

 Brewer Construction Company 
_Gold Member_ 

Sonya Bell 
701 South Chouteau Ave 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-5811 
sonyab@fairpoint.net 
http://brewerco.com 
Specialties: 
Construction 

McDonald's 
_Gold Member_ 

David Hadley 
1404 South Chouteau Ave 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-790-3024 
jhadley918@gmail.com 
www.mcdonalds.com  
Specialties: 
Fast Food, Restaurant, Food 

 Northeast Oklahoma Electric Cooperative 
_Gold Member_ 

Sami Jo Frisby 
27039 S. 4440 Rd 
Vinita, OK  74301 
918-256-6405 
samijo.frisby@neelectric.com 
www.neelectric.com 
Specialties: 
Electric, Utility 

Carter Healthcare 
_Silver Member_ 

Kimberly Hawkins 
Locust Grove, OK  74352 
918-323-1955 
 
Specialties: 
Healthcare, Physicians 

 Trigger-Switch Marketing Services 
_Silver Member_ 

Scott Roy 
36076 South 4205 Road 
Inola, OK  74036 
918-855-6292 
scott.roy@trigger-switch.com 
www.trigger-switch.com 
Specialties: 
Website Design, Brochures, Sales Materials 

Bank of Commerce 
_Chamber Leadership_ 

Aaron Dry / Julie Drumm 
215 West Main 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-8317 
www.chouteauboc.com  
 
Specialties: 
Bank, Financing, Loans 
 

 Leon & Mary Blankenship 
_Chamber Leadership_ 

8605 South 429 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-8349 
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First Bank 
Jared Parker 
51 E Main St 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-7474 
jparker@fsbporter.com 
www.fsbporter.com  
Specialties: 
Business Banking, Personal Banking, Loans 

 

 Shipman's Funeral & Cremation Service 
Christina Shipman-Pickup 
1204 NE 1st St 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-2468 
christina@shipmansfuneral.com 
www.shipmansfuneralhome.com 
Specialties: 
Funeral Service, Cremation, Funeral Planning 

Ben Sherrer Law Office, PC 
Ben Sherrer 
3 North Adair, Ste 8 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-8989 
www.bensherrer.com  
 
Specialties: 
Law Practice 

 Bennett Surveying 
Deborah Ahearn 
210N Chouteau Ave 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-7484 Ext 10 
deborah@bennettsurveying.com  
www.bennettsurveying.com  
 
Specialties: 
Land Surveying 

Burger Station 
Jeanne Nuegin 
327 N 1st 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-4100 
burger.station@yahoo.com  
 
Specialties: 
Fast Food, Diner, Restaurant 

 Cadet Manufacturing, Inc. 
Guy Holden 
1125 East Main 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-8159 
gholden@cadettruckbodies.com  
http://cadettruckbodies.com  
 
Specialties: 
Truck Bodies, Manufacturing 

Chouteau Discount Pharmacy 
Drew Turner 
214 N Chouteau Ave 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-6455 
 
Specialties: 
Pharmacy, Prescription Refills, Healthcare Items 

 Chupp Implement Co 
4701 S Mill St (Hwy 69) 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-2044 
billc.cic@att.net  
www.chuppimplementcompany.com  
 
Specialties: 
Farm Equipment, Implement 

Colonial Terrace Care Center 
Jodi Coatney, Administrator 
1320 NE 1st Place 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-5311 
jcoatney@ltcservices.com  
 
Specialties: 
Nursing Facility 

 Love's Travel Stop #296 
Brandon Woodhouse 
4564 W. 590, Hwy 69 Exit Hwy 412 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
928-683-2210 
store296@loves.com  
www.loves.com  
 
Specialties: 
Fuel, Food, Subway 

mailto:jparker@fsbporter.com
http://www.fsbporter.com/
mailto:christina@shipmansfuneral.com
http://www.shipmansfuneralhome.com/
http://www.bensherrer.com/
mailto:deborah@bennettsurveying.com
http://www.bennettsurveying.com/
mailto:burger.station@yahoo.com
mailto:gholden@cadettruckbodies.com
http://cadettruckbodies.com/
mailto:billc.cic@att.net
http://www.chuppimplementcompany.com/
mailto:jcoatney@ltcservices.com
mailto:store296@loves.com
http://www.loves.com/


Mayes County Abstract Co 
Vanessa McCarty 
20 North Adair 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-3074 
mayesctyabst@mcabstract.com  
www.mcabstract.com  
 
Specialties: 
Abstract, Title, Closings 

 Nancy's Herbs Alternative Health Shop 
Nancy Marler 
215 N. Chouteau Ave 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-4151 
nancysherbs@sbcglobal.net  
http://nancysherbs.nynsp.com  
 
Specialties: 

Old Street Diner 
110 E Main St 
Chouteau, OK 74337 
918-476-4400 
 
Specialties: 
Restaurant, Home Cooking 

 Oklahoma Ordnance Works Authority 
Larry Williams 
4075 Sanders Mitchell St. 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-3500 
lwilliams@maip.com  
www.maip.com  
 
Specialties: 
Administration, Industrial Park 

Pizza Corral 
Kathy Barnes 
1304 South Chouteau Ave 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-4507 
rkbarnes82@yahoo.com  
 
Specialties: 
Food, Restaurant, Fast Food 

 Rhett Minson - State Farm 
Rhett Minson 
716 S. Mill St. 
Pryor, OK  74361 
918-825-4000 
rhett@rhettminson.com  
http://rhettminson.com  
 
Specialties: 
Insurance, Financial Services, 
  
 Paula Fennell 

3162 W 610 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-8200 
paula_willis38@yahoo.com  
 

 Tammy Ray 
12470 South 432 
Chouteau, OK  74337 
918-476-8798 
tray4777@gmail.com  
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